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Ukrainian Cup
2016/17 1/8. Match #17

Wednesday, 26.10.2016, 18:30, Central city stadium, Mykolaiv. 4°C. Spectators: 730

«Mykolaiv» Mykolaiv

51 Chumak Roman

3 Dudarenko Oleksandr

10 Sarkisyan Vage
15 Shavrin Vadym

18 Momot Vitalii

19 Mukhovykov Anton
23 Kovalov Andrii

29 Pavlov Vitalii

32 Bulychev Yurii (C)
69 Sartina Dmytro

78 Rohozynskyi Valerii

Substitutes

16 Maiboroda Oleksii
5 Bessalov Artem

7 Berko Viktor

13 Batiushyn Yurii

17 Kosheliuk Dmytro
24 Liubchak Serhii
77 Safonov Oleksandr

Coach
Zabranskyi Ruslan

Referee:

Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor

0:0 (5:4)

«Obolon-Brovar» Kyiv

12
4
16
5
9
17
3
90
8
28
22

Poshtarenko Pavlo
Pinchuk Taras
Kovalenko Kostiantyn
Ablitarov Rizvan
Brovchenko Yurii
Hordiychuk Pavlo
Pronevych Dmytro (C)
Kovalenko lllya
Shevchuk Anton
Yeremenko Dmytro
Korolchuk Artem

Substitutes

1

23
2

14
21
19
77

Fedorivskyi Nazarii
Datsenko Serhii
Bashlai Dmytro
Prodan Vasyl
Sakhniuk Hryhorii
Kovbasa Artem
Tkach Volodymyr

Coach
Mazurenko Oleh

Delegate:

Volodin Volodymyr
Security Officer:
Berbentsev Viktor
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Ukrainian Cup, 2016/17, 1/8. Match #17

Wednesday, 26.10.2016, 18:30, Central city stadium, Mykolaiv. 4°C. Spectators: 730

«Mykolaiv» Mykolaiv

18 Momot Vitalii

3 Dudarenko Oleksandr
17 Kosheliuk Dmytro

19 Mukhovykov Anton
7 Berko Viktor

69 Sartina Dmytro

78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
13 Batiushyn Yurii

10 Sarkisyan Vage
23 Kovalov Andrii
32 Bulychev Yurii
69 Sartina Dmytro
7 Berko Viktor

13 Batiushyn Yurii
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«Obolon-Brovar» Kyiv

17 Hordiychuk Pavlo
14 Prodan Vasyl

28 Yeremenko Dmytro
21 Sakhniuk Hryhorii

3 Pronevych Dmytro

5 Ablitarov Rizvan
9 Brovchenko Yurii
3 Pronevych Dmytro
90 Kovalenko lllya
8 Shevchuk Anton

22 Korolchuk Artem
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